Form 080/01
Complimentary Reference Material
This PDF has been made available as a complimentary service for you to assist in
evaluating this model for your testing requirements.
TMG offers a wide range of test equipment solutions, from renting short to long
term, buying refurbished and purchasing new.  Financing options, such as
Financial Rental, and Leasing are also available on application.
TMG will assist if you are unsure whether this model will suit your requirements.

Data Timing Generator
DTG5078 • DTG5274 • DTG5334
Ordering Information
Mainframes
DTG5078
750 Mb/s, 8-slot mainframe.
DTG5274
2.7 Gb/s, 4-slot mainframe.
DTG5334
3.35 Gb/s, 4-slot mainframe.
Mainframes Include: Microsoft Windows 2000
Professional operating system recovery disk,
DTG5000 Series application software install disk,
user manual (volumes I and II), programmers
manual, technical reference, registration card,
accessory pouch, front cover, compact USB
keyboard, USB mouse, lead set for DC Output,
16-CON, twisted pair, 24 in. (60 cm), 50 Ω SMA
terminator (male, DC to 18 GHz), SMA connector
cap (10 ea. with DTG5078, 8 ea. with DTG5274/
DTG5334), power cord, calibration certificate.
Please specify power cord and language option
when ordering.
Mainframe Options
Opt. 1R – Rackmount.